
APPLICATION FORM - INTENSIVE COURSES 
Please, mark your preferences with an X: 

PERSONAL DETAILS

Surname: 

Name: 

Date of birth: 

 DAY   / MONTH  / YEAR 
Gender: 
Male  Female 
Passport number: 

Nationality: 

Email: 

In case of emergency 
please contact: 
Name

 Email: 

Telephone: 

 BANK DETAILS 

Bank transfer free of 
charges 

BANCO SANTANDER
C/ Libreros, 19, 
28801 ,Alcalá de Henares, 
Madrid

“Alcalingua–Universidad de 
Alcalá, SRL”
IBAN: 
ES77-0049-6692-81-221630
6751

Swift code: BSCHESMM 

Please, indicate
your name, surname 
and course 

APPLICATION FORM 

Fill out the form and send it with a copy
of your passport, a photo (passport size) and the proof of payment: 

• By e-mail  to info@alcalingua.com

Course fees must be paid in advance. If you need more information,
 please visit our web page www.alcalingua.com or send us an e-mail to info@alcalingua.com

** HEALTH INSURANCE
Due to current regulations at the University of Alcala, from October 2015 all students must 
have medical insurance to take our courses. The medical insurance of the University of 
Alcalá is included in our tuition fees.

DATA PROTECTION POLICY AND CONDITION ACCEPTANCE 
Responsible: ALCALINGUA – UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALÁ S.R.L. Purpose: Management of the students. Lawfulness: 
Consent, legal obligation, contract and legitimate interest. Communications: Communications for business 
operations and legal obligation. Rights: Access, rectify and delete your data, as well as unsubscribe, oppose 
treatment, limit it and other rights that you can consult in our Privacy Policy. To exercise your rights you can write to 
dpd@alcalingua.com. Complete information: Go to alcalingua.com/privacidad for more information. 

I have read and accept the application conditions:  Yes  No       
I accept that Alcalingua use my image for  educational and promotional purposes:  Yes        No   

www.alcalingua.com 

Course 2 weeks (40 h) 440€ 3 weeks (60 h) 610€ 4 weeks (80 h) 760€

Winter 08/01/2024

19/01/2024

08/01/2024

26/01/2024

08/01/2024

02/02/2024*

Spring 18/03/2024

05/04/2024*
18/03/2024

12/04/2024*
18/03/2024

19/04/2024*

June 03/06/2024

14/06/2024 

03/06/2024

21/06/2024 

03/06/2024

28/06/2024 

July 01/07/2024
-
11/07/2024 

01/07/2024

19/07/2024 

01/07/2024

30/07/2024 

August 02/08/2024

16/08/2024

02/08/2024

23/08/2024

02/08/2024

30/08/2024

September 02/09/2024

13/09/2024

02/09/2024

20/09/2024

02/09/2024

30/09/2024

Autumn 02/10/2024

17/10/2024

02/10/2024

25/10/2024

02/10/2024

31/10/2024

* The price is increased 40€ to get the health insurance for two months

mailto:info@alcalingua.com
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